
1/1
1/2

12/25

W
T
M

SCHOOL CLOSED: 

SCHOOL CLOSED: 
Preschool Open:
SCHOOL CLOSED: 

M

Christmas/Winter Break

Daylight Saving Time Ends - Set Clock Back 1 Hour

 SCHOOL CLOSED: Veterans Day Observed
 

New Year's Day
Classes Resume

Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.

 = School Closed 

SCHOOL CLOSED: Labor Day

2024 - 2025 Calendar

2025

1/20

W-TH

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

9/2

11/11

M

 SCHOOL CLOSED: Veterans Day Observed

SCHOOL CLOSE FOR THANKSGIVING AND THE DAY AFTERTH-F

SCHOOL CLOSED: Staff Development Day for Sacramento



7/4

6/16

8/26-8/30

2/1 - 2/28

M

Th

SCHOOL CLOSED: 

September Re-Enrollment Begins

(Continuing Students - Fall 2024)

SCHOOL CLOSED: Independence Day

SCHOOL CLOSED: Staff Development
 

Sun

Sun
M

Sun Father's Day

Mother's Day

Easter Sunday

 Memorial Day

SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day2/17

3/30

5/1
2
5/2
7

T-TH

6/19 Juneteenth National Independene Day


