

2024 - 2025 Calendar

		(= School Closed
9/2		M	SCHOOL CLOSED: Labor Day CHOOL CLOSED: Staff Development Day for Sacramento
	11/11	M TH-F	Daylight Saving Time Ends - Set Clock Back 1 Hour SCHOOL CLOSED: Veterans Day Observed SCHOOL CLOSE FOR THANKSGIVING AND THE DAY AFTER
	12/25 202	w-тн 5	SCHOOL CLOSED: Christmas/Winter Break
1/1 1/2 1/20		W T M	SCHOOL CLOSED: New Year's Day Preschool Open: Classes Resume SCHOOL CLOSED: Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.

SEPTEMBER 2024

s	м	т	w	т	F	s
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

OCTOBER 2024

s	м	т	w	т	F	s
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

NOVEMBER 2024

s	м	т	w	т	F	s
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

DECEMBER 2024

_	s	м	т	w	т	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
1	22	23	24	25	6	27	28
1	29	30	31				

JANUARY 2025

S	м	т	w	т	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

SMT WTHF S			
1			
2 3 4 5 6 7 8			
9 10 11 12 13 14 15			
6 17 18 19 20 21 22	2/1 - 2/28		September Re-Enrollment Begins
3 24 25 26 27 28			(Continuing Students - Fall 2024)
MARCH	2/17	М	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day
S M T W TH F S			
2 3 4 5 6 8 9			
10 11 12 13 14 15 16			
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30			
31			
APRIL	3/30	Sun	Easter Sunday
S M T W T F S			
1 2 3 4 5			
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19			
20 21 22 23 24 25 26			
27 28 29 30			
MAY			
M T W T F S S			
1 2 3 4 5			
6 7 8 9 10 11 12	5/1	Sun	Mother's Day
13 14 15 16 17 18 19	2 5/2	М	SCHOOL CLOSED: Memorial Day
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7		
JUNE			
M T W T F S S 1 2			
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	6/19 6/16		Juneteenth National Independene Day Father's Day
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	6/16	Sun	Father's Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30			
H I V			
JULY			
M T W T F S S 1 2 3 4 5 6	7/4	Th	SCHOOL CLOSED: Independence Day
7 8 9 10 11 12 13			
14 15 16 17 18 19 20			
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31			
AUGUST			
M T W T F S S	8/26-8/30	T-TH	SCHOOL CLOSED: Staff Development
1 2 3			
4 5 6 7 8 9 10			7
11 12 13 14 15 16 17			
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31			